
88-403 

88-404 
A/')'? /00 
--:r I &... J. I vu 

88-405 
.i /')'7 /00 
"":I:/ ,e.. .L J vv 

88-406 
5/25/88 

88-407 
r:::.111/00 
'-'/ .J. .L/ vu 

88-408 
5/11/88 

88-409 
5/25/88 

5 /')r:::, /00 
J G.-.Jf vv 

88-411 
5/25/88 

88-412 
6/29/88 

88-413 
C: ,..,...., 100 
VJ 4.;J/ VV 

88-414 
6/29/88 

88-415 
6/29/88 

88-416 
6/29/88 

88-417 
6/29/88 

88-418 
6/29/88 

"RESOL" 

Number not 11sec. 

A author ziug a Basic 911 services contract 
with TRFPD and rect. Staff to explore options for 
Basic & Enhanced 911 services 

Resol intiating annexation of Division 
(Kurath and McKeel) 

property 

Resol declaring surplus materials (microscope) to be 
disposed of 

Resol adopting the City water service plan update 

Resol :or disbursement of funds under ORS 221.760 

METRO Builders Business License Program 

Resol authorizing stop-signing at Hall St. 
Willamette St. 

& 

Resol authorizing transfer of appropriations within 
the general fund, road & street, equipment rent & 
bancroft redemption fund 

SPECIAL CITY ALLOTMENT RESOLUTION for South Sherwood 
Blvd. 

SPECIAL Meinecke 0~ 
.l.\.\..,&,. CITY ALLOTMENT RESOLUTION 

Resol. canvassing returns of May 17, 1988 primary 
elections 

Resol. regarding membership in the City/County 
Insurance Services 

Resol. authorizing the transfer of appropriations 
within the sewer fund and equipment rental fund 

Resol amending City 
revised compensation 
descriptions 

Personnel Rules, 
plan, & adding 

Resol adopting the budget 

adopting 
to 

a 
job 

corgank
Highlight

corgank
Highlight


