"RESOL"

88-403	Number not used
88-404 4/27/88	A resol authorizing a Basic 911 services contract with TRFPD an direct. Staff to explore options for Basic & Enhanced 911 services
88-405 4/27/88	Resol intiating annexation of Division St. property (Kurath and McKeel)
88-406 5/25/88	Resol declaring surplus materials (microscope) to be disposed of
88-407 5/11/88	Resol adopting the City water service plan update
38-408 5/11/88	Resol for disbursement of funds under ORS 221.760
88-409 5/25/88	METRO Builders Business License Program
88-410 5/25/88	Resol authorizing stop-signing at Hall St. & Willamette St.
88-411 5/25/88	Resol authorizing transfer of appropriations within the general fund, road & street, equipment rent & bancroft redemption fund
88-412 6/29/88	SPECIAL CITY ALLOTMENT RESOLUTION for South Sherwood Blvd.
88-413 6/29/88	SPECIAL CITY ALLOTMENT RESOLUTION for Meinecke Rd.
88-414 6/29/88	Resol. canvassing returns of May 17, 1988 primary elections
88-415 6/29/88	Resol. regarding membership in the City/County Insurance Services Trust
88-416 6/29/88	Resol. authorizing the transfer of appropriations within the sewer fund and equipment rental fund
88-417 6/29/88	Resol amending City Personnel Rules, adopting a revised compensation plan, & adding to City job descriptions
88-418 6/29/88	Resol adopting the budget